Witeruall

RESTAURANT & BAR

BAR SNACKS MENU

AVAILABLE DAILY 10AM - 6PM
Garlic Bread (V)

Beer Battered Chips
Potato Wedges

Extra Sauce Available for an additional $2.00 - Sweet Chilli, Tomato Sauce, Sour Cream, Aioli, Mustard, Mayo or BBQ

Bruschetta
Mixed tomatoes, basil, cornichon, caper & olive oil

Fish & Chips

Beer battered, chips, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Bangers & Mash
Cumberland sausage, mash & jus

Steak Sandwich
Char grilled ciabatta, beef steak, grilled bacon, tomato, caramelised onion, cheese & mayonnaise

Arancini
Ham, mushroom, cheese & garlic aioli.

Toasted Panini (GF)
Ham, cheese, tomato & salad

Crispy Calamari
Aioli sauce

Crispy Chicken Bao Bun
Asian salad & mayonnaise

Linguine
Mussels, chilli, cherry tomatoes, parsley, garlic & white wine

Penne Carbonara
Bacon, garlic, sage, egg yolk & parmesan cheese

Meat Lovers Pizza
Chorizo, roasted chicken, beef chipolata, bacon, mushrooms, olives, tomatoes,
napolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese

Pizza Bianca (V)
Mozzarella, ricotta, parmesan cheese, garlic & sage

Margherita Pizza (V)
Sliced roma tomatoes, mozzarella, bocconcini & basil

Roasted Pumpkin Pizza (V)
Thyme Roasted pumpkin, cream cheese feta cheese, spinach, cherry tomato & mozzarella cheese

Chatpata Pizza
Paneer, Chilli, capsicum, mushroom, spinach, napolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese

Gluten Free Pizza Base Available for an Additional $3.00

Available for the month of August 2025
(GF) denotes gluten-free (V) denotes vegetarian

$14.00

$14.00
$14.00

$16.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00

$18.00

$25.00

$20.00

$28.00

$28.00

$22.00

$18.00

$20.00

$22.00

$22.00

While we endeavour to cater for special dietary requirements, we are unable to guarantee dishes are entirely free of all traces of allergens.

Credit Card Surcharge applies - Visa/MasterCard 1.4%, American Express 1.9%



