

## BAR SNACKS MENU

## AVAILABLE DAILY 10AM - 6PM

Garlic Bread (V)	\$14.00
Beer Battered Chips  Potato Wedges  Extra Sauce Available for an additional \$2.00 - Sweet Chilli, Tomato Sauce, Sour Cream, Aioli, Mustard, Mayo or BBQ	\$14.00 \$14.00
Bruschetta Mixed tomatoes, basil, cornichon, caper & olive oil	\$16.00
Fish & Chips Beer battered, chips, tartare sauce & lemon wedge	\$25.00
Bangers & Mash Cumberland sausage, mash & jus	\$25.00
Steak Sandwich Char grilled ciabatta, beef steak, grilled bacon, tomato, caramelised onion, cheese & mayonnaise	\$25.00
Arancini Ham, mushroom, cheese & garlic aioli.	\$15.00
Toasted Panini (GF) Ham, cheese, tomato & salad	\$18.00
Crispy Calamari Aioli sauce	\$25.00
Crispy Chicken Bao Bun Asian salad & mayonnaise	\$20.00
Linguine Mussels, chilli, cherry tomatoes, parsley, garlic & white wine	\$28.00
Penne Carbonara Bacon, garlic, sage, egg yolk & parmesan cheese	\$28.00
Meat Lovers Pizza Chorizo, roasted chicken, beef chipolata, bacon, mushrooms, olives, tomatoes, napolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese	\$22.00
Pizza Bianca (V) Mozzarella, ricotta, parmesan cheese, garlic & sage	\$18.00
Margherita Pizza (V) Sliced roma tomatoes, mozzarella, bocconcini & basil	\$20.00
Roasted Pumpkin Pizza (V) Thyme Roasted pumpkin, cream cheese feta cheese, spinach, cherry tomato & mozzarella cheese	\$22.00
Chatpata Pizza Paneer, Chilli, capsicum, mushroom, spinach, napolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese	\$22.00

Gluten Free Pizza Base Available for an Additional \$3.00